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Anlage
Landgrafenstr. 49, 53474 Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler
T 02641-21920 0.8072470 buero@htc-badneuenahr.de

Sportwart/in
Leeser, Alexander
T 015229547151 alexander_leeser@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Gaodtel, Philipp
T 015147976862 philipp.goedtel@online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Mabhler, Erno
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Damen 50 1 (4er)
MF: Ursula Braun; G 0264134406

m 016096476647, braun-blumenrath@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Josten, Carmen
Kam-Tan, Vathana
Rollwagen, Heike
Liefke-Schmidt, Gerlinde
Braun, Ursula

Dr. Seddig, Mirjam
Neuhof, Roswitha
Bartsch, Annette
Feuser-Schwickert, Elisabeth
Dr. Hewing, Kerstin
Hansen-Batkiewicz, Maria
Meckes, Elke

Mombauer, Gisela

Dr. Hostert, Andrea
Masanneck, Annette
Beckmann, Steffi

17 Henscheid, Gabi
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

26903036
25750725
26503467
25500014
26603449
25350660
26551677
26203153
25503071
27201900
26103063
26652052
26003024
26103076
26503444
26603439
25903088

LK

LK12,3
LK14,9
LK16,3
LK16,7
LK17,1
LK18,4
LK18,6
LK19,8
LK20,8
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK23,9
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
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